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Some Common Laboratory Equipment
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test tube

rubber stoppers

test-tube holder

well plates 
(24- and 96-well)

spatula

scoop

tongs

forceps

magnetic
compass

spring scale

stopwatch

test-tube rack

triple-beam balance

N

S

W

E

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

GRAMS NEWTONS

60

10

2080

3070
4060

50

90

30

5

10

1545

50
55

2040
2535

magnifying
glass



©
 Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Pearson Prentice Hall. All rights reserved.

SOME COMMON LABORATORY EQUIPMENT (continued)
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ring stand

wire gauze

funnel

flask

graduated cylinders

beakers

hot plate

dropper pipet

watch glass buretthermometer

iron ring

utility clamp

buret clamp

Bunsen burner

pipe-stem triangle 

evaporating dish
crucible

and cover


